
Tabela A ao Cron. c/ 1 Barrage Imediata ao Cron.

Art. FEP 238.2.2
Altura: 120 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Coral Da Gandarinha 6040
- 7323

Alli-Bee 8791
- 1050

Edesa'S Requin 5410
- 7209

Hord Z Van Dorperheide 8312
- 2053

Wonderwoman 4994
- 1193

Feliberlina T 9663
- 814

Wendy 5508
- 1151

Dalvin 6627
- 20212

Cockete 6665
- 370

Voyou Du Tulipier 9876
- 6310

Black Berry 5818
- 431

Guapa-S 8754
- 13285

Vritz 2 10072
- 19422

Welldone Equigenne 3595
- 12032

Blanka Van'T Niefgeel 5705
- 7178

Radieuse De Sainte-Hermelle 3360
- 19292

Fidel Do Pocinho 8292
- 7410

Czara 7971
- 261

Kyleen Ricardo 9756
- 23029

Ateu 5011
- 4275

Caty Cat 9267
- 15598

Donopolie 7907
- 15273

Dandy De Foja 7441
- 22

Divalentino C 6551
- 18618 NUNO FILIPE AZEVEDO MOURÃO

Zorba 4286
- 2100

Dona Do Paço 6960
- 1170

Ita Zerosette D`Acheronte 7626
- 245

Cuica 7 6886
- 26797

Figo Do Baldio 7742
- 14780

Barco Van De Doornakkers 2746
- 412

Bobbin Deceuninck 5651
- 5285

Sudwind´S Carlo 7378
- 11698

Diamond Sasja 9255
- 15850

David 8595
- 1486

Exclusiva-S 9730
- 109

Bigstar 10021
- 20656

Mario Miguel Evaristo Florencio Prieto

Vera Maria N. G. Pereira Matias

Nuno Martins

Andre Miguel Viegas Lopes Simao

Jose Maria Ferreira Santos Parreira Amaral

Carolina Braz Cassis Dos Santos

Raquel Sonin Rego

Tomas Pontes Torrado

Juan Cortiguera

Gonçalo Carvalho Martins

Rafael Dinis B. Cruz Rocha

Pascal David Fatien

Bruno Pereirinha

Manuel Bon Sousa Gaspar De Barros

Joao Vicente Carvalho Picao Caldeira

Diogo Portela Mendes

Francisco Stilwell

Catarina Gomes Tomas

Carla Amorim

Jorge Macedo

Flavio Emanuel Faria Ferreira

Luis Filipe Santos Correia

Maria Pilar Silvestre Constantino

Tiago Cardoso Peres

Hugo Miguel M. Carvalho Ferreira

Bernardo Nobre Palma

7 309

6 308

Raquel Antunes Pereira

10 312

9

8 310

1 301 Tiago Carvalho Morais

2 302 Teresa Fortunato

Diana Vasconcellos

GREENHORSE

CSN A / C - COMPANHIA DAS LEZIRIAS
Prova 4 - 1,20 m

Ordem de Entrada

P TOE ID P T

Barrage

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

sexta-feira, 16 de junho de 2017

3 303

5 307

4 305

311

314

11 313

15 317

13 315

14 316

12

19 321 Filipa Caldeira

17 319

18 320

16 318

23 325

21 323

22 324

20 322

25 327

26 328

24 326

29 331

30 332

28 330

27 329

31 333 Ricardo Cabrera

34 336

32 334

Inês Paiva Dos Santos

Ana Margarida Gomes

33 335

36 338

35 337

Felipe Ramos Guinato

Carolina Sauvinet A. Sousa Oliveira Gonçalves
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Tiago Carvalho Morais

GREENHORSE

CSN A / C - COMPANHIA DAS LEZIRIAS
Prova 4 - 1,20 m

Ordem de Entrada

P TOE ID P T

Barrage

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

sexta-feira, 16 de junho de 2017

Ariano Et Z 9535
- 1392

Big Heart Des Sens 10325
- 723

Quebec Du Chalet 6191
- 2086

Casada S 5917
- 7323

Al-Abjar 5608
- 1050

Cabernet Do Itinga 10097
- 7209

Gee P 6072
- 2053

Playboy Du Bois 5491
- 1193

Cashman'S Spirit 9244
- 814

Famous Dos Fidalgos 7960
- 1151

Hugo Miguel M. Carvalho Ferreira

Gonçalo Carvalho Martins

Rafael Dinis B. Cruz Rocha

Diana Vasconcellos

Teresa Fortunato

Tiago Cardoso Peres

37 339

38 340

342

39 341

Tiago Carvalho Morais

Manuel Pedro M. Marques Sa Morais

Luis Roberto Calado N. Silva Fernandes

Antonio Carlos Machado Reis

43 346

41 343

42 344

40

45 349

46 350

44 348
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